Phone: (619) 987-6496 Fax: (619) 684-1355 DrSong@JinSongDDS.com



Dr. Jin Song, D.D.S.

Program Director of the Orthodontic Education Continuum Practicing orthodontics exclusively since 1996 Certified Instructor for the International Association for Orthodontics

Las Vegas, NV ORTHODONTICS MADE EASY

for General & Pediatric Dentists

Friday, October 6, 2023

Resort World Las Vegas

3000 Las Vegas Blvd S, Las Vegas, NV 89109

DOCTOR Tuition: \$499.00 Non-doctor Team Member: \$ 99.00

Save \$200 Early Registration of \$299.00 due by 09-05-2023

Tuition is Tax Deductible. 7 CE credits provided

REGISTRATION FORM

Secured FAX: (619) 684-1355 EMAIL: DrSong@JinSongDDS.com

NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	
TELEPHONE:			
EMAIL:	AGD Member #	IAO Member #	
Full refund if written notice, via email to DrSong@Jir Thereafter, cancellations made are subject to a \$40 p	nSongDDS.com ,is received by 09-25-2023. processing fee. There are no refunds for "no-shows".	(If Applicable)	
VISA M/C AMEX CARD#			
Exp. Date:	: CVV#		
Diagon make absolve nevable to: lin Cong DDC	2575 Old Ouerny Bood #724 Can Diago CA 02409 US	Α.	

Please make checks payable to: Jin Song DDS

2575 Old Quarry Road, #721 San Diego, CA 92108 USA



Approved PACE Program Provider FAGD/MAGD Credit #311280

Approval does not imply acceptance by a state or provincial board of dentistry or AGD endorsement. October 1, 2022 to September 30, 2025

Dental Board of California Provider ID #RP4610

